
BIAC26-B
PRPNKepri (BIAC26-B)
One Batam Mall, Batam, Kep. Riau, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Recurve Men
T# 1A
T# 1B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

1
16

 Hilmy Raafi Shiddiq
 Hisyam Afzal Zarrar

TSAC

ASA

T# 2A
T# 2B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

9
8

 Hanif Abiyyu Hammam
 Natha Parama Wijaya

BAC

GAS

T# 3A
T# 3B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

5
12

 Radhika Arya Tsaqif
 Wahyu Nadhif Wicaksono

ARCOM

ARCOM

T# 4A
T# 4B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

13
4

 Revan Muhammad Rizqi
 Adlan Raqilla Rabbani

SAFF

PAC

T# 5A
T# 5B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

3
14

 M.Reno Saputra
 Achmad Rifky Khawash Fathullah

ASA

BCAC

T# 6A
T# 6B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

11
6

 Jovan Antan Maulana
 Muhammad Ataya Naufal Putra Sa

ASA

PAC

T# 7A
T# 7B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

7
10

 Ryan Hidayat
 Fathan Ahza Maulana

SAFF

ARCOM

T# 8A
T# 8B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

15
2

 Abrisam Zulfaqqar Aqwa
 Syahdan Syahruddin

PAC

BAC

T# 1A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 1B

 
 

T# 2A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 2B

 
 

T# 3A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 3B

 
 

T# 4A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 4B

 
 

T# 1 @ 16:00

T# 2

 
 

T# 3 @ 16:00

T# 4

 
 

Bronze
T# 3 @ 16:30

T# 4

 
 

Gold
T# 1 @ 16:30

T# 2
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BIAC26-B
PRPNKepri (BIAC26-B)
One Batam Mall, Batam, Kep. Riau, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Recurve Women
1

16
 Nandhita Almira Fattiya GAS -Bye-

T# 10A
T# 10B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

9
8

 Kezia Audi Anindya
 Nazwa Syahiirah Putri

TRACE

GAS

5
12

 Alyssandra Adeena Irwan PAC -Bye-

13
4  Rhea Dihyanov Suwarno ASA -Bye-

3
14

 Ghefira Haidar Kamilah ASA -Bye-

11
6  Nayyara Parsa Qulbi DEFRK -Bye-

T# 15A
T# 15B

15-02-2026 @ 15:00

7
10

 Novia Araya
 Zalika Putri Azeera

ASA

TRACE

15
2  Zhaffiera Allya Mecca SMA3B -Bye-

T# 5A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 5B

 N.
 

T# 6A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 6B

 A.
 R.

T# 7A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 7B

 G.
 N.

T# 8A 15-02-2026 @ 15:30

T# 8B

 
 Z.

T# 5 @ 16:00

T# 6

 
 

T# 7 @ 16:00

T# 8

 
 

Bronze
T# 7 @ 16:30

T# 8

 
 

Gold
T# 5 @ 16:30

T# 6
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BIAC26-B
PRPNKepri (BIAC26-B)
One Batam Mall, Batam, Kep. Riau, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Recurve Men

Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

 Abrisam Zulfaqqar Aqwa PAC Point Archery Club 181-15 0

 Achmad Rifky Khawash Fathullah BCAC Batam Customs Archery Club 183-14 0

 Adlan Raqilla Rabbani PAC Point Archery Club 271-04 0

 Fathan Ahza Maulana ARCOM Al-Arcom 246-10 0

 Hanif Abiyyu Hammam BAC Batam Archery Center 249-09 0

 Hilmy Raafi Shiddiq TSAC TSAC Reborn 275-01 0

 Hisyam Afzal Zarrar ASA Anggrek Sari Archery 166-16 0

 Jovan Antan Maulana ASA Anggrek Sari Archery 233-11 0

 M.Reno Saputra ASA Anggrek Sari Archery 272-03 0

 Muhammad Ataya Naufal Putra Sa PAC Point Archery Club 259-06 0

 Natha Parama Wijaya GAS Gandewa Archery School 256-08 0

 Radhika Arya Tsaqif ARCOM Al-Arcom 269-05 0

 Revan Muhammad Rizqi SAFF Saff Archery 198-13 0

 Ryan Hidayat SAFF Saff Archery 259-07 0

 Syahdan Syahruddin BAC Batam Archery Center 273-02 0

 Wahyu Nadhif Wicaksono ARCOM Al-Arcom 225-12 0

17  M.Zidan PPIT PPIT Imam Syafi'i 165-17
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BIAC26-B
PRPNKepri (BIAC26-B)
One Batam Mall, Batam, Kep. Riau, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Recurve Women

Pos. Athlete Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

 Alyssandra Adeena Irwan PAC Point Archery Club 217-05 -Bye- 0

 Ghefira Haidar Kamilah ASA Anggrek Sari Archery 237-03 -Bye- 0

 Kezia Audi Anindya TRACE Trace Archery Karimun 76-09 0

 Nandhita Almira Fattiya GAS Gandewa Archery School 247-01 -Bye- 0

 Nayyara Parsa Qulbi DEFRK Defrak Archery Club 213-06 -Bye- 0

 Nazwa Syahiirah Putri GAS Gandewa Archery School 194-08 0

 Novia Araya ASA Anggrek Sari Archery 196-07 0

 Rhea Dihyanov Suwarno ASA Anggrek Sari Archery 225-04 -Bye- 0

 Zalika Putri Azeera TRACE Trace Archery Karimun 39-10 0

 Zhaffiera Allya Mecca SMA3B Sman 3 Batam 242-02 -Bye- 0
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